KIT SPECIFICO PER WINGRACK - SPECIFIC KIT FOR WINGRACK

KIT DE MONTAGE SPECIFIQUE PUOR WINGRACK - SPEZIFISCHES KIT FUR WINGRACK
KIT ESPECIFICO PARA WINGRACK

HONDA VFR800 '98/0]

ISTRUZIONI DI MONTAGGIO - MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS
INSTRUCTIONS DE MONTAGE - BAUANLEITUNG - INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE
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16X10 FORO 8 ,5 DADO M & DENTELLATA
COLLAR DISTANCE RONDELLA & 8 VITE TCEI M 8 X VITE TCEIM 8 X TOOTHED
COLLER DE WASHER @ 8 NUT M 8 WASHER
SEPARATION RONDELE & 8 SCREW M 8 X 16 | | SCREW M B X 30 ECROUM 8 RONDDELLE
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VITE TCEI M 8X20 || vare TcEr m 8x25 || VITE TBEI M 6X55 | | DADO sPeciate || RONDELLA @6X18
SCREW MBX20 Ilscrewms x 25 || SCREW Mo x 55 || sPecial nuT WASHER @ 6 X 18
VIS M8 X 20 V5 M8 X 2% VIS M6 X 55 ECROU SPECIAL | | RONDELE @ 6% 18
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Attenzione: TOGLIERE LE MANIGLIE ORIGINALI
Warning: TAKE AWAY THE ORIGINALS HANDLES
Atttention: ENLEVER LES PIOGNEES ORIGINELLES
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